

Bequest Intention Form

Thank you for including the Wichita Symphony Orchestra in your will, your revocable trust or as a beneficiary of your life insurance policy, retirement plan or financial account. When your plans are complete, please **mail** this form to the address below or **send a completed PDF** to <u>tstorhoff@wso.org</u>:

Tim Storhoff, Executive Director Wichita Symphony Orchestra 225 W. Douglas, Suite 207 Wichita, KS 67202

<u>We will hold this information completely confidential</u>. The Wichita Symphony will receive this gift after your lifetime. You have the satisfaction of knowing that you will be sustaining orchestra concerts, music education, and symphonic music in Wichita for generations to come.

The organization's legal name is the WICHITA SYMPHONY SOCIETY INC and our tax ID number is **48-0671518**.

If you have any questions, please contact Tim at tstorhoff@wso.org.

Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:	Email:	
Date of birth (optional):		
I have documented a gift to the Wichita Bequest Percentage or Value:	Symphony in my will or trust.	
I have designated the following publicly Name of Stock & Quantity of Shares		
I have designated the Wichita Symphon policy, or a brokerage or other financia of your financial advisor and/or a docur Percentage or Value:	al account. Please consider sharing t Iment showing the financial account	he name & phone number
My gift will support the Symphony's end	dowment for annual operating exper	ises. If you wish to
designate your gift for a specific pur	rpose, please indicate here:	
Signature	Da	ate

Thank you for your generous support of the Wichita Symphony!